
       

       
 
 

Chili’s Allergen Information 
 

 
At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.  As part of this ongoing 
commitment, we provide the most current allergen menu information available from our food 
suppliers on the eight most common allergens to help our guests with food allergies to make 
informed food selections.  Below is a link to suggested menu items for Egg, Fish, Dairy, Peanuts, 
Shellfish, Soy, Tree Nuts, and Wheat/Gluten allergens. 
 
 
 
Because this list expires on a MONTHLY basis, please be sure to contact us for an updated 
version.  We hope that you are able to choose a meal to your liking and look forward to serving 
you soon. 
 
 
 
Chili’s Egg Allergen Information 
 
Chili’s Fish Allergen Information 
 
Chili’s Dairy Allergen Information 
 
Chili’s Peanut Allergen Information 
 
Chili’s Shellfish Allergen Information 
 
Chili’s Soy Allergen Information 
 
Chili’s Tree Nut Allergen Information 
 
Chili’s Wheat and Gluten Allergen Information 
 
 
 
 
 
 



PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

   

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for EGG Allergies 
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of egg within these items.  Please be aware that 
during normal operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the 

possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these circumstances, we 
are unable to guarantee that any menu items can be completely free of allergens. 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

APPETIZERS & SOUPS: 
  Hot Spinach & Artichoke Dip w/ Flour Tortillas,  

Skillet Queso w/ Flour Tortillas,  
Soups: Chicken Enchilada w/o Tortilla Strips,  

Chicken & Green Chile, Sweet Corn, Terlingua Chili 
 

A FRESH TAKE ON SALADS:   
Asian Salad: Chicken or Steak w/o Drizzle & Wontons,  

Chicken Caesar w/o Dressing, GG Asian Salad, 
Grilled BBQ Chicken Salad w/o Tortilla Strips & Dressing,  

House Salad, Quesadilla Explosion Salad w/o Tortilla Strips & Drizzle 
      

SALAD DRESSINGS: 
Asian Vinaigrette, Caribbean Dressing, Citrus Balsamic Vinaigrette,  

No Fat Honey Mustard 
                                                                  

SIDES:   
Black Beans, Cinnamon Apples, Corn on the Cob,  

Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Mandarin Oranges,  
Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy, Rice, Seasonal Veggies 

  

SLOW SMOKED IN-HOUSE RIBS:  
(All Listed w/o Sides) 

Memphis Dry Rub, Original, Shiner Bock 

 
 

EVERTHING’S BETTER ON THE GRILL: 
(All Listed w/o Condiments & Sides Unless Indicated) 

Classic Sirloin,  
Fajitas Classic: Beef, Chicken, Fajita Trio, 

Flame Grilled Ribeye, GG Salmon w/ Rice & Veggies,  
GG Sirloin w/ Veggies,  

Grilled Salmon w/ Garlic & Herbs w/ Rice& Veggies,  
Monterey Chicken w/ Mashed Potatoes & Veggies 

 

BURGERS: 
(All Listed w/o Fries & Bun & Onion Strings) 

Bacon Burger w/o Mayo,  
Ground Peppercorn Burger w/o Bleu Cheese Dressing, 
Oldtimer Burger, Rojo Burger, Shiner Bock BBQ Burger 

 

SANDWICHES: (All Listed w/o Fries) 
GG Chicken Sandwich, Steakhouse Sandwich 

  

PEPPER PALS: (All Listed w/o Sides) 

Cheese Quesadilla, Grilled Cheese,  
Grilled Chicken Platter,  

Grilled Chicken Sandwich, 
Little Mouth Cheeseburger, Mac & Cheese 

 

STUPENDOUSLY SWEET ENDINGS: 
Chocolate Shake 

 

SAUCES & EXTRAS: 
Avocado Slices, Bacon, Flour Tortillas, Garlic Toast, 

Gravy, Guacamole, Mixed Cheese,  
Original BBQ Sauce, Pico de Gallo, Salsa,  

Sautéed Mushrooms, Shiner Bock BBQ, Sour Cream  
 

BEVERAGES: 
Coke, Dasani Water, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, 

 Electric Blue Blast, IBC Root Beer,  
Rockin’ Tropical Punch, Sprite,  

Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry & Mango, 
 Draft & Bottle Beer, Red & White Wine   

 

Valid  
8/26/10 – 9/30/10 

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are 
based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is made to keep this information 

current.  However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, 
recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to 

restaurant and may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary 
needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the 

menu items sold at that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the 
menus.  

 



PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for FISH Allergies 
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of fish within these items.  Please be aware that 
during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, 
the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these circumstances, 

we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 
 

APPETIZERS & SOUPS: 
Hot Spinach & Artichoke Dip w/ Flour Tortillas, 

Skillet Queso w/ Flour Tortillas,  
Soups: Chicken Enchilada w/o Tortilla Strips,  

Chicken & Green Chile, Loaded Baked Potato, 
Sweet Corn, Terlingua Chili 

 

A FRESH TAKE ON SALADS:   
Asian Salad: Chicken or Steak w/o Drizzle & Wontons, 

Caribbean Salad: Chicken or Shrimp,  
Chicken Caesar Salad w/o Dressing,  

GG Asian Salad, GG Caribbean Salad,  
Grilled BBQ Chicken Salad w/o Tortilla Strips, 

House Salad,  
Quesadilla Explosion Salad w/o Tortilla Strips 

     

SALAD DRESSINGS: 
Asian Vinaigrette, Bleu Cheese, Caribbean, 
Citrus Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey Lime, 

 Honey Mustard, Low-fat Ranch,  
No Fat Honey Mustard, Ranch, Salsa Ranch 

 

SIDES:   
Black Beans, Cinnamon Apples, Corn on the Cob, 

Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Mandarin Oranges,  
Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy, Seasonal Veggies,  

Spicy Cole Slaw 
 

 

SLOW SMOKED IN-HOUSE BABY BACK RIBS:  
(All Listed w/o Sides) 

Memphis Dry Rub, Original, Shiner Bock 
 

BEVERAGES: 
 Coke, Dasani Water, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, 

 Electric Blue Blast, IBC Root Beer,  
Rockin’ Tropical Punch, Sprite,  

Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry & Mango, 
 Draft & Bottle Beer, Red & White Wine   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Valid  
8/26/10 – 9/30/10 

 

EVERYTHING’S BETTER ON THE GRILL:  
(All Listed W/O Condiments & SIDES Unless Indicated) 

Cajun Chicken or Shrimp Pasta, Classic Sirloin,  
 Fajitas Classic: Beef, Chicken, Fajita Trio,    

Flame Grilled Ribeye, GG Sirloin w/ Veggies, 
Margarita Grilled Chicken w/o Tortilla Strips, 

Monterey Chicken w/ Mashed Potatoes & Veggies, 
Quesadilla: Bacon Chicken Ranch, Jalapeno Steak  

 

                                           BURGERS: 
(All Listed w/o Tortilla Strips, Onion Strings & Fries) 

Avocado Burger, Bacon Burger, Big Mouth Bites,  
Ground Peppercorn Burger, 

Jalapeno Smokehouse Burger,  
Mushroom-Swiss Burger, Oldtimer, Rojo Burger,  

Shiner Bock BBQ Burger, 
Southern Smokehouse Burger, Ultimate Stacked Burger  

 

SANDWICHES: (All Listed w/o Fries) 
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich, Chicken Sandwich,  

GG Chicken Sandwich,  
GG Santa Fe Chicken Wrap w/o Tortilla Strips,  

Santa Fe Chicken Wrap w/o Tortilla Strips,  
Smoked Turkey Sandwich, Steakhouse Sandwich  

 

PEPPER PALS: (All Listed w/o Sides) 

Cheese Pizza, Cheese Quesadilla, Grilled Cheese,  
Grilled Chicken Platter, Grilled Chicken Sandwich, 

Kids Salad w/ Low-fat Ranch, Little Mouth Cheeseburger,  
Mac & Cheese 

 

STUPENDOUSLY SWEET ENDINGS: 
Brownie Sundae, Cheesecake, 

 Chocolate Chip Paradise Pie, Chocolate Shake,  
Molten Cakes: Chocolate, White Chocolate,  

Sweet Shots: Cinnamon Roll, Double Chocolate Fudge,  
Key Lime, Red Velvet Cake  

SAUCES & EXTRAS: 
Ancho Chile Ranch, Avocado Slices, Bacon, Flour Tortillas,  

Garlic Toast, Gravy, Guacamole, Mixed Cheese,  
Original BBQ Sauce, Pico de Gallo, Salsa, Sautéed Mushrooms,  

Shiner Bock BBQ, Sour Cream  
 At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based 

on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is made to keep this information current.  
However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe 

revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may 
not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a 

restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that 
particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the menus.  



PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for MILK Allergies 
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of milk within these items.  Please be aware that 
during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, 
the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these circumstances, 

we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 

 
 
 

SOUPS: 
Chicken & Green Chile  

 

A FRESH TAKE ON SALADS:   
Asian Salad: Chicken or Steak w/o Wontons,  

Caribbean Salad: Chicken option Only,  
GG Asian Salad, GG Caribbean Salad, 

Grilled BBQ Chicken Salad w/o Tortilla Strips, Dressing or Cheese  
        

SALAD DRESSINGS: 
Asian Vinaigrette, Caesar, Caribbean,  

Citrus Balsamic Vinaigrette,  
Honey Lime, Honey Mustard, No Fat Honey Mustard 

 

EVERYTHING’S BETTER ON THE GRILL:  
(All Listed w/o Condiments, Garlic Toast & Sides) 

Classic Sirloin w/ Nothing on it, 
Flame Grilled Ribeye w/ Nothing on it, 

Fajitas Classic: Beef, Chicken,  
Margarita Chicken w/o Tortilla Strips 

 

SIDES:   
 Black Beans, Corn on the Cob, Mandarin Oranges,  

 Rice, Seasonal Veggies w/ Nothing on it 
   

 

SLOW SMOKED IN-HOUSE BABY BACK RIBS:  
(All Listed w/o Sides) 

Memphis Dry Rub, Original 
 

BURGERS: 
(All Listed w/o Bun, Fries, Onion Strings) 

Bacon Burger w/o Cheese,  
Ground Peppercorn Burger w/o Bleu Cheese Dressing, 

Oldtimer Burger 
 

PEPPER PALS:  
(All Listed w/o Sides) 

Grilled Chicken Platter, Grilled Chicken Sandwich,  
Little Mouth Burger  

 

SAUCES & EXTRAS:   
Avocado Slices, Bacon, Flour Tortillas,  

Guacamole,  
Original BBQ Sauce, 
Pico de Gallo, Salsa  

 
BEVERAGES: 

Coke, Dasani Water, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, 
 Electric Blue Blast, IBC Root Beer,  

Rockin’ Tropical Punch, Sprite,  
Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry & Mango, 

 Draft & Bottle Beer, Red & White Wine   

Valid  
8/26/10 – 9/30/10 

 

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are 
based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is made to keep this information 

current.  However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, 
recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to 

restaurant and may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary 
needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the 

menu items sold at that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the 
menus.  

 



PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for PEANUT Allergies 
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of peanuts within these items.  Please be aware 
that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer 

oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these 
circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 

 
 

STUPENDOUSLY SWEET ENDINGS: 
Chocolate Chip Paradise Pie, Chocolate Shake, Molten Cakes: Chocolate, White Chocolate,  

Sweet Shots: Cinnamon Roll, Double Chocolate Fudge,  
Key Lime, Red Velvet Cake 

  

BEVERAGES: 
Coke, Dasani Water, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Electric Blue Blast, IBC Root Beer, Rockin’ Tropical Punch, Sprite,  

Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry & Mango, Draft & Bottle Beer, Red & White Wine   

 

 

 

 

 

 

APPETIZERS & SOUPS: 
Hot Spinach & Artichoke Dip w/ Flour Tortillas, 

Skillet Queso w/ Flour Tortillas,  
Soups: Chicken Enchilada w/o Tortilla Strips, 

Chicken & Green Chile, Loaded Baked Potato, Sweet Corn, 
Terlingua Chili 

 

A FRESH TAKE ON SALADS:   
Caribbean Salad: Chicken or Shrimp,  

Chicken Caesar Salad, GG Caribbean Salad,  
Grilled BBQ Chicken Salad w/o Tortilla Strips,  

House Salad, 
Quesadilla Explosion w/o Tortilla Strips 

       

SALAD DRESSINGS: 
Asian Vinaigrette, Bleu Cheese, Caesar, Caribbean, 

 Chipotle Ranch, Citrus Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey Lime, 
Honey Mustard, Low-fat Ranch, No Fat Honey Mustard, 

Ranch, Salsa Ranch 
 

SIDES:   
Black Beans, Cinnamon Apples, Corn on the Cob,  

Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Mandarin Oranges,  
Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy, Rice,  

Seasonal Veggies, Spicy Cole Slaw  
 

 TACOS WRAPPED IN FLAVOR:  
Tacos: Chicken Club 

 

SLOW SMOKED IN-HOUSE RIBS: (All Listed w/o Sides) 

Memphis Dry Rub, Original, Shiner Bock 
 

EVERYTHING’S BETTER ON THE GRILL: 
(All Listed w/o Condiments & Sides Unless Indicated) 

Cajun Chicken or Shrimp Pasta, Classic Sirloin, 
Fajitas Classic: Beef, Chicken, Fajita Trio,  

Flame Grilled Ribeye, GG Salmon w/ Rice & Veggies,  
GG Sirloin w/ Veggies,  

Grilled Salmon w/ Garlic & Herbs w/ Rice & Veggies,  
Margarita Grilled Chicken w/ Rice & Black Beans w/o Tortilla Strips,  

Monterey Chicken w/ Mashed Potatoes & Veggies,  
Quesadillas: Bacon Chicken Ranch, Jalapeno Steak 

 

 BURGERS: 
 (All Listed w/o Tortilla Strips, Onion Strings & Fries) 

Avocado Burger, Bacon Burger, Big Mouth Bites,  
Ground Peppercorn Burger, Jalapeno Smokehouse Burger,  

Mushroom-Swiss Burger, Oldtimer Burger,  
Rojo Burger, Shiner Bock BBQ Burger, 

Southern Smokehouse Burger, Ultimate Stacked Burger 
 

SANDWICHES: (All Listed w/o Fries) 

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich, Chicken Sandwich,  
GG Chicken Sandwich, GG Santa Fe Chicken Wrap w/o Tortilla Strips, 

Santa Fe Chicken Wrap w/o Tortilla Strips,  
Smoked Turkey Sandwich, Steakhouse Sandwich 

 

PEPPER PALS: (All Listed w/o Sides) 

Cheese Pizza, Cheese Quesadilla, Grilled Cheese,  
Grilled Chicken Platter, Grilled Chicken Sandwich, 

 Kids Salad w/ Low-fat Ranch, Little Mouth Cheeseburger,  
Mac & Cheese 

 

SAUCES & EXTRAS: 
Ancho Chile Ranch, Avocado Slices, Bacon, Flour Tortillas,  

Garlic Toast, Gravy, Guacamole, Mixed Cheese,  
Original BBQ Sauce, Pico de Gallo, Salsa, Sautéed Mushrooms,  

Shiner Bock BBQ, Sour Cream  

Valid  
8/26/10 – 9/30/10 

 

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are 
based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is made to keep this information current.  

However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe 
revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and 

may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with 
a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at 

that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the menus.  

 



 
PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for SHELLFISH Allergies 
 
We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 

information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of shellfish within these items.  Please be aware 
that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer 

oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these 
circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 

APPETIZERS & SOUPS: 
Hot Spinach & Artichoke Dip w/ Flour Tortillas,  

Skillet Queso w/ Flour Tortillas,  
Soups: Chicken Enchilada w/o Tortilla Strips,  

Chicken & Green Chile, Loaded Baked Potato, Sweet Corn, 
Terlingua Chili  

          

A FRESH TAKE ON SALADS:  
Asian Salad: Chicken or Steak w/o Wontons, 

Caribbean Salad: Chicken option Only, Chicken Caesar Salad,  
GG Asian Salad, GG Caribbean Salad,   

Grilled BBQ Chicken Salad w/o Tortilla Strips,  
House Salad, Quesadilla Explosion w/o Tortilla Strips 

 

SALAD DRESSINGS: 
Asian Vinaigrette, Bleu Cheese, Caesar, Caribbean, 

 Chipotle Ranch, Citrus Balsamic Vinaigrette,  
Honey Lime, Honey Mustard, Low-fat Ranch,  
No Fat Honey Mustard, Ranch, Salsa Ranch 

 

SIDES:   
Black Beans, Cinnamon Apples, Corn on the Cob, 

Loaded Mashed Potatoes,  Mandarin Oranges,  
Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy, Rice,  

Seasonal Veggies, Spicy Cole Slaw 
 

 TACOS WRAPPED IN FLAVOR: 
 Tacos: Chicken Club 

  

SAUCES & EXTRAS: 
Ancho Chile Ranch, Avocado Slices, Bacon, 

Flour Tortillas, Garlic Toast, Guacamole, Gravy,  
Mixed Cheese, Original BBQ Sauce, Pico de Gallo,  

Salsa, Sautéed Mushrooms,  
Shiner Bock BBQ, Sour Cream  

 

SLOW SMOKED IN-HOUSE RIBS: (All Listed w/o Sides) 

Memphis Dry Rub, Original, Shiner Bock 
 

EVERYTHING’S BETTER ON THE GRILL: 
(All Listed w/o Condiments & Sides Unless Indicated) 

Cajun Chicken Pasta, Classic Sirloin,  
Fajitas Classic: Beef, Chicken,  

Flame Grilled Ribeye, GG Salmon w/ Rice & Veggies, 
 GG Sirloin w/ Veggies, 

 Grilled Salmon w/ Garlic & Herbs w/ Rice & Veggies,  
Margarita Grilled Chicken w/ Rice & Black Bean w/o Tortilla Strips,  

Monterey Chicken w/ Mashed Potatoes & Veggies,  
Quesadillas: Bacon Chicken Ranch, Jalapeno Steak 

 

                                                  BURGERS:  
(All Listed w/o Tortilla Strips, Onion Strings & Fries) 

Avocado Burger, Bacon Burger, Big Mouth Bites,  
Ground Peppercorn Burger, Jalapeno Smokehouse Burger,  

Mushroom-Swiss Burger, Oldtimer Burger, Rojo Burger, 
Shiner Bock BBQ Burger, Southern Smokehouse Burger, 

 Ultimate Stacked Burger  
 

SANDWICHES: (All Listed w/o Fries) 

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich, Chicken Sandwich,  
GG Chicken Sandwich,  

GG Santa Fe Chicken Wrap w/o Tortilla Strips,  
Santa Fe Chicken Wrap w/o Tortilla Strips,  

Smoked Turkey Sandwich, Steakhouse Sandwich  
 

PEPPER PALS: (All Listed w/o Sides) 

Cheese Pizza, Cheese Quesadilla, Grilled Cheese,  
Grilled Chicken Platter, Grilled Chicken Sandwich,  

Kids Salad w/ Low-fat Ranch, Little Mouth Cheeseburger,  
Mac & Cheese 

 

STUPENDOUSLY SWEET ENDINGS: 
Brownie Sundae, Cheesecake,  

Chocolate Chip Paradise Pie, Chocolate Shake,  
Molten Cakes: Chocolate, White Chocolate, 

Sweet Shots: Cinnamon Roll, Double Chocolate Fudge,  
Key Lime, Red Velvet Cake 

 

Valid  
8/26/10 – 9/30/10 

  

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are 
based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is made to keep this information 

current.  However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, 
recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to 

restaurant and may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary 
needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the 

menu items sold at that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the 
menus.  

 

BEVERAGES: 
Coke, Dasani Water, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Electric Blue Blast, IBC Root Beer,  

Rockin’ Tropical Punch, Sprite, Strawberry Lemonade,  
Tea: Blackberry & Mango, Draft & Bottle Beer, Red & White Wine 

 



PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for SOY Allergies 
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of soy within these items.  Please be aware that 
during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, 
the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these circumstances, 

we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SOUPS:  
Sweet Corn 

 
A FRESH TAKE ON SALADS:   

(All Listed w/o Dressing, Chicken, Shrimp or Steak) 

Caribbean Salad,  
House Salad w/o Croutons 

     

EVERYTHING’S BETTER ON THE GRILL: 
(All Listed w/o Sides & Garlic Toast) 

Classic Sirloin w/ Nothing on it, 
 Flame Grilled Ribeye w/ Nothing on it 

 
SALAD DRESSINGS: 

No Fat Honey Mustard, Salsa 

 
SIDES:   

Corn on the Cob w/ Nothing on it,  
Mandarin Oranges,  

Seasonal Veggies w/ Nothing on it,  

 
SAUCES & EXTRAS:   

Avocado Slices, Bacon, Mixed Cheese,  
Original BBQ Sauce, 
Salsa, Sour Cream 

 

BEVERAGES: 
Coke, Dasani Water, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, 

 Electric Blue Blast, IBC Root Beer,  
Rockin’ Tropical Punch, Sprite,  

Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry & Mango, 
 Draft & Bottle Beer, Red & White Wine   

 
 

 

 

Valid  
8/26/10 – 9/30/10 

  

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are 
based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is made to keep this information 

current.  However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, 
recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to 

restaurant and may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary 
needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the 

menu items sold at that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the 
menus.  

 



PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for Tree Nut Allergies 
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of tree nuts within these items.  Please be aware 
that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer 

oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to these 
circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

APPETIZERS & SOUPS: 
Hot Spinach & Artichoke Dip w/ Flour Tortillas, 

Skillet Queso w/ Flour Tortillas,  
Soups: Chicken Enchilada w/o Tortilla Strips,  

Chicken & Green Chile, Loaded Baked Potato, Sweet Corn,  
Terlingua Chili  

 

A FRESH TAKE ON SALADS:  
Asian Salad: Chicken or Steak w/o Wontons, 

Caribbean Salad: Chicken or Shrimp, Chicken Caesar Salad,  
GG Asian Salad, GG Caribbean Salad,  

 Grilled BBQ Chicken Salad w/o Tortilla Strips, 
House Salad, Quesadilla Explosion w/o Tortilla Strips  

 

SALAD DRESSINGS: 
Asian Vinaigrette, Bleu Cheese, Caesar, Caribbean,  

Citrus Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey Lime, 
Honey Mustard, Low-fat Ranch, No Fat Honey Mustard,  

 Ranch, Salsa Ranch 
 

SIDES: 
Black Beans, Cinnamon Apples, Corn on the Cob,  

Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Mandarin Oranges,  
Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy, Rice,  

Seasonal Veggies, Spicy Cole Slaw  
 

 TACOS WRAPPED IN FLAVOR: 
Tacos: Chicken Club 

 

EVERYTHING’S BETTER ON THE GRILL: 
(All Listed w/o Condiments & Sides Unless Indicated) 

Cajun Chicken or Shrimp Pasta, Classic Sirloin, 
Fajitas Classic: Beef, Chicken, Fajita Trio,  

Flame Grilled Ribeye, GG Salmon w/ Rice & Veggies,  
GG Sirloin w/ Veggies,  

Grilled Salmon w/ Garlic & Herbs w/ Rice & Veggies,  
 Margarita Grilled Chicken w/ Rice & Black Beans w/o Tortilla Strips, 

Monterey Chicken w/ Mashed Potatoes & Veggies,  
Quesadillas: Bacon Ranch Chicken, Jalapeno Steak 

  

SLOW SMOKED IN-HOUSE RIBS: 
 (All Listed w/o Sides) 

 Memphis Dry Rub, Original, Shiner Bock 

 

 BURGERS: 
 (All Listed w/o Tortilla Strips, Onion Strings & Fries) 

Avocado Burger, Bacon Burger, Big Mouth Bites,  
Ground Peppercorn Burger,  

Jalapeno Smokehouse Burger,  
Mushroom-Swiss Burger, Oldtimer Burger, 

 Rojo Burger, Shiner Bock BBQ Burger,  
Southern Smokehouse Burger, Ultimate Stacked Burger  

 

SANDWICHES: (All Listed w/o Fries) 

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich, Chicken Sandwich,  
GG Chicken Sandwich,  

GG Santa Fe Chicken Wrap w/o Tortilla Strips, 
Santa Fe Chicken Wrap w/o Tortilla Strips, 

Smoked Turkey Sandwich, Steakhouse Sandwich 
 

PEPPER PALS: (All Listed w/o Sides) 

Cheese Pizza, Cheese Quesadilla, Grilled Cheese, 
 Grilled Chicken Platter, Grilled Chicken Sandwich, 

Kids Salad w/ Low-fat Ranch,  
Little Mouth Cheeseburger, Mac & Cheese   

 

STUPENDOUSLY SWEET ENDINGS: 
Chocolate Shake,  

Molten Cakes: White Chocolate,  
Sweet Shots: Cinnamon Roll, Key Lime,  

Red Velvet Cake  
  

SAUCES & EXTRAS: 
Ancho Chile Ranch, Avocado Slices, Bacon,  

Flour Tortillas, Garlic Toast, Gravy, Guacamole,  
Mixed Cheese, Original BBQ Sauce,  

Pico de Gallo, Salsa, Sautéed Mushrooms,  
Shiner Bock BBQ, Sour Cream 

 

BEVERAGES: 
Coke, Dasani Water, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, 

 Electric Blue Blast, IBC Root Beer,  
Rockin’ Tropical Punch, Sprite,  

Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry & Mango, 
 Draft & Bottle Beer, Red & White Wine   

Valid  
8/26/10 – 9/30/10 

 

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are 
based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is made to keep this information current.  

However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe 
revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and 

may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with 
a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at 

that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the menus.  

 



PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS 

 

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for WHEAT/GLUTEN Allergies 
 

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient 
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of wheat/gluten within these items.  Please be 
aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including 
common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.  Due to 
these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens. 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

BEVERAGES: 
Coke, Dasani Water, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, 

 Electric Blue Blast, IBC Root Beer,  
Rockin’ Tropical Punch, Sprite,  

Strawberry Lemonade, Tea: Blackberry & Mango, 
Red & White Wine 

 
 

SOUPS: 
Chicken & Green Chile, Loaded Baked Potato,  

Sweet Corn 

 
A FRESH TAKE ON SALADS:  

(All Listed w/o Dressing, Croutons & Tortilla Strips) 
Caribbean Salad: Chicken option Only w/ Honey Lime Dressing, 

Chicken Caesar Salad, Grilled BBQ Chicken Salad,  
House Salad 

 

 
SALAD DRESSINGS: 

Citrus Balsamic Vinaigrette,  
Honey Lime, Honey Mustard,  

Low-fat Ranch, 
No Fat Honey Mustard  

 

 
SIDES: 

Black Beans, Corn on the Cob,  
Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Mandarin Oranges, 

Mashed Potatoes w/o Gravy,  
Seasonal Veggies, Spicy Coleslaw 

 

 
SLOW SMOKED IN-HOUSE RIBS: 

 (All Listed w/o Sides) 

Memphis Dry Rub, Original  

 

EVERYTHING’S BETTER ON THE GRILL: 
(All Listed W/O Condiments & SIDES Unless Indicated) 

Classic Sirloin w/o Garlic Toast, 
Flame Grilled Ribeye w/o Garlic Toast, 

 GG Sirloin w/ Veggies, Grilled Salmon w/ Garlic & Herbs, 
Margarita Grilled Chicken w/o Tortilla Strips, 

Monterey Chicken w/ Mashed Potatoes w/o Gravy & Veggies 

 
 BURGERS:  

(All Listed w/o Bun & Fries & O Strings) 

Bacon Burger,  
Ground Peppercorn Burger w/o Bleu Cheese Dressing, 
Mushroom-Swiss Burger, Oldtimer Burger, Rojo Burger, 

Ultimate Stacked Burger 

 

PEPPER PALS:  
(All Listed w/o Sides & Bun) 

Grilled Chicken Platter, Grilled Chicken Sandwich, 
Little Mouth Cheeseburger 

 

SAUCES & EXTRAS: 
Avocado Slices, Bacon, Guacamole,  
Mixed Cheese, Original BBQ Sauce, 

Pico de Gallo, Salsa, Sautéed Mushrooms, Sour Cream 
  

STUPENDOUSLY SWEET ENDINGS: 
Chocolate Shake 

 

Valid  
8/26/10 – 9/30/10 

 

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.   As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are 
based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers.  Every effort is made to keep this information 

current.  However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, 
recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year.  Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to 

restaurant and may not be available at all locations.   We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary 
needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the 

menu items sold at that particular location.   Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the 
menus.  

1/25/2010 – 2/29/2010 


